
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199509070002
47821

09/07/1995
12:50:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWYER,
GERALD W

199512130003
57431

12/13/1995
10:41:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONALD,
THOMAS E

199512130003
57411

12/13/1995
10:39:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MANJI, KARIM

199602150000
48361

02/15/1996
11:14:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRUMMOND,
GEORGE D

199603050000
70691

03/05/1996
08:31:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLRED,
MARK S

199604020001
06831

04/02/1996
01:59:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
JERRY W

199605080001
51371

05/08/1996
02:36:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
LARRY

199605150001
58461

05/15/1996
10:50:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAY,
BARBARA

199605160001
59701

05/16/1996
10:20:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCRUGGS,
HARRY T

199606070001
85261

06/07/1996
09:25:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLRED,
MARK S

199608200002
70501

08/20/1996
10:55:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
JEFFREY A

199610150003
43731

10/15/1996
11:17:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRUMPTON,
JOHN

199611010003
64331

11/01/1996
11:51:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTT,
GORDON

199703190000
84381

03/19/1997
10:29:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARTLEY,
JERRY W

199703310000
96971

03/31/1997
09:11:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPANO, JOE A



199705060001
41001

05/06/1997
12:48:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
ROBERT H JR

199705210001
57951

05/21/1997
09:35:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURKS,
DERYL

199705230001
61001

05/23/1997
09:32:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GALLUPS,
PHILLIP

199707160002
23261

07/16/1997
09:39:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YESSICK,
DONALD L

199707100002
16241

07/10/1997
10:17:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
JEFF

199707100002
16271

07/10/1997
10:19:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, E M JR

199709020002
80161

09/02/1997
12:47:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING,
SHANNON

199711040003
59391

11/04/1997
08:23:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIFFIN,
ROSALIND B

199801050000
01511

01/05/1998
01:05:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
CHRIS M

199802060000
41691

02/06/1998
02:18:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLCOMB,
GARY

199803250001
05231

03/25/1998
01:51:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
THOMAS R JR

199807150002
68111

07/15/1998
11:08:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OSBORN,
STACY

199807150002
68121

07/15/1998
11:08:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAIR, JOSHUA
D

199812040004
82601

12/04/1998
11:23:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOPAZI,
GERALD E

199903050000
92151

03/05/1999
10:50:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PONDER,
CYNTHIA S


