Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199509070002 47821	09/07/1995 12:50:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWYER, GERALD W						
199512130003 57431	12/13/1995 10:41:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDONALD, THOMAS E						
199512130003 57411	12/13/1995 10:39:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MANJI, KARIM						
199602150000 48361	02/15/1996 11:14:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRUMMOND, GEORGE D						
199603050000 70691	03/05/1996 08:31:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLRED, MARK S						
199604020001 06831	04/02/1996 01:59:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, JERRY W						
199605080001 51371	05/08/1996 02:36:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, LARRY						
199605150001 58461	05/15/1996 10:50:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAY, BARBARA						
199605160001 59701	05/16/1996 10:20:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCRUGGS, HARRY T						
199606070001 85261	06/07/1996 09:25:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLRED, MARK S						
199608200002 70501	08/20/1996 10:55:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JEFFREY A						
199610150003 43731	10/15/1996 11:17:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRUMPTON, JOHN						
199611010003 64331	11/01/1996 11:51:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOTT, GORDON						
199703190000 84381	03/19/1997 10:29:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARTLEY, JERRY W						
199703310000 96971	03/31/1997 09:11:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPANO, JOE A						

r		1						·	
199705060001 41001	05/06/1997 12:48:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, ROBERT H JR				
199705210001 57951	05/21/1997 09:35:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURKS, DERYL				
199705230001 61001	05/23/1997 09:32:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GALLUPS, PHILLIP				
199707160002 23261	07/16/1997 09:39:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YESSICK, DONALD L				
199707100002 16241	07/10/1997 10:17:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, JEFF				
199707100002 16271	07/10/1997 10:19:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, E M JR				
199709020002 80161	09/02/1997 12:47:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, SHANNON				
199711040003 59391	11/04/1997 08:23:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIFFIN, ROSALIND B				
199801050000 01511	01/05/1998 01:05:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, CHRIS M				
199802060000 41691	02/06/1998 02:18:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLCOMB, GARY				
199803250001 05231	03/25/1998 01:51:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, THOMAS R JR				
199807150002 68111	07/15/1998 11:08:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OSBORN, STACY				
199807150002 68121	07/15/1998 11:08:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAIR, JOSHUA D				
199812040004 82601	12/04/1998 11:23:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOPAZI, GERALD E				
199903050000 92151	03/05/1999 10:50:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PONDER, CYNTHIA S				